Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 July 2016
mithuivensaflaaa/ Tufdugasu-ane  dszinfudl 1-31 asngnau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNDY
Juit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
Balance on June 2016 14,640.94 14,640.94
ganununLiaufiguiay 2559
01483 |mauuninn RN SuduanA@IunavtinuaT 142/145 6,000.00 20,640.94
1/Jul/16 1585 a - - -
Khun.Nawika Petkhum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/145
01484 |mauuninn RN FudusununudanLaNAying  142/145 1,800.00 22,440.94
1/Jul/16 1586 k - —
Khun.Nawika Petkhum Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01485 |aoufimen  Teand FuRuanrmAIunaTnuERAT  142/114 2,000.00 24,440.94
1/Jul/16 1587 a - - - -
Khun.Nittaya Tomasi Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/114
01486 |Aaufinen  1eund Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/114 600.00 25,040.94
1/Jul/16 1588 k = . —
Khun.Nittaya Tomasi Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01487 |maugvlwdu  2usda s"m%uam&j\:unmaﬁmmwﬁ 142/95 3,000.00 28,040.94
1/Jul/16 1589 a . "
Cas @ h\‘%r Maintenance Fee 142/95
01488 |aaugulwdu  Augdn @ NnunudanwANRYiIU  142/95 900.00 28,940.94
1/lul/16 LEEll < < mount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01489 [mawaiien WHANT O AFudusaddiunandtinuanii 142/163 2,000.00 30,940.94
1/Jul/16 1591 a - - -
Khun.Wanida Phongpamorn Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/163
fandnna 2 Sududadinsuys 2lu 500.00 31,440.94
1/Jul/16 1592 |
(00087-00088)
aaudnn lasen Aulduiinuia2/145 AdauAILWINIALTNS0% 5,512.00 25,928.94
1/Jul/16 1593 18 -
Paid back to house no.142/145 part 1
1N dlesdaninanasaisdiu mﬁqﬁuﬁmuagq 200.00 25,728.94
1/Jul/16 1594 6 -
Gasoline
winillandnnveeailasdy  [dnsiuedas 1e3asdana 1a8ns 109.00 | 25,619.94
1/Jul/16 1595 6
SuvAaTENTALIT fAAAURILAA 450.00 25,169.94
1/Jul/16 1596 13
ahofley Ausoldeutan’v, dasoTWTlssind 1,000.00 24,169.94
1/Jul/16 1597 13
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 July 2016
wjtihuimensaflaaa/ Ty diduaasu-ana  Ussdirfudl 1-31 nsagiau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULTU
Yuit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
01490 |mauaruna fnla FuduanrmAIuna1tinuRu  142/67 1,000.00 25,169.94
1/Jul/16 1598 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/67
01491 |aaud1una §nla Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/67 300.00 25,469.94
1/lul/16 Leik < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01492 [AouudaaudA MU SuduanmaIunanotinuaud  142/162 1,000.00 26,469.94
1/Jul/16 1600 a - - -
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162
01493 [AQUIRDUIA AATauun Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/162 300.00 26,769.94
1/Jul/16 1601 k . —
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01494 |aouAvnua  LEBUWAIN Suduaamaiunanotinuaud  142/161 1,000.00 27,769.94
1/Jul/16 1602 a X .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/161
01495 |mpaufvAua  LEBNWAIN Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/161 300.00 28,069.94
1/lul/16 LEtE < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Auirdse  §una Aguay  (Laufigunau) 2,000.00 26,069.94
3/Jul/16 1604 4
01496 |AMATENIAR  ANTTLNM Fudus @ unnetuaai 142/65 1,000.00 27,069.94
4/ul/16 1605 a -
C @ i\t for Maintenance Fee 142/65
01497 |AaufisyuvnAa  NISTLINW Suu unudauwANRyiIu  142/65 300.00 27,369.94
slule et < w2 amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01500 |mawdsedidas A1na fuduaarmAIunaTinuLRAT  142/118 3,000.00 30,369.94
4/)ul/16 1609 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/118
01501 |maudsedidgas  Anhna Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/118 900.00 31,269.94
4/Jul/16 1610 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01502 |[AALLWUTAAY WINTWE SuduaaA@Iunavtinua 142/160 2,000.00 33,269.94
4/Jul/16 1611 a X .
Khun.Phetlada Pakpho Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/160
01503 [WB¥wmluwng wafia e |Suduaaeidiunaieiinuauil 142/120 2,000.00 35,269.94
4/)ul/16 1612 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/120
01504 |@awdvifiau Laued SuduanAmdIunanotinued  142/134 3,000.00 38,269.94
5/Jul/16 1613 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/134
01505 |Aawdvifiau Laual Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/134 900.00 39,169.94
5/Jul/16 1614 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01507 ammnm% Auiniuanae FuduanrmAIunaTNULRAT  142/146 1,000.00 40,169.94
5/Jul/16 1616 a X .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/146
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 July 2016
mithuivensaflaaa/ Tufdugasu-ane  dszinfudl 1-31 asngnau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNDY
Juit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
01508 [amuadand  dulmiunande Sudusununudanuduuyiiny  142/146 300.00 40,469.94
5/lul/16 Ll < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
fandnna 2 Sududadinsuys 2lu 500.00 40,969.94
5/Jul/16 1618 |
(00089-00090)
01509 [AEUANTITTUN uuAAAN SuduanA@Iunavtinua 142/181 1,000.00 41,969.94
6/Jul/16 1619 a - -
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/181
01510 [AEMANTITTN WUADGH Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/181 300.00 42,269.94
6/Jul/16 1620 k —
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Uy 152 azunsamancAsaLviassineing. 15 wiauaae 4,000.00 38,269.94
6/Jul/16 1621 13
fandnna 2 Suduaadiasuys 1lu 250.00 38,519.94
6/Jul/16 1622 |
(00091- 00091)
findigpulas idunas AL thunmu) 47.00 | 38,472.94
7/Jul/16 1623 11
aaduns &'luened (( i umimumammmaﬂs.,muammaqnm.,nisnmi 1,500.00 36,972.94
7/Jul/16 1624 6
/évellmg expenses period of May
01511 [A@ouasAu  y&NUWIUGST FuduaarmAIunaTNULRAT  142/150 1,000.00 37,972.94
7/)ul/16 1625 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/150
01512 [Aauasiuri  y&FAUIUAS Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/150 300.00 38,272.94
7/lui/16 gee < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
SHumnaalnsalansans iy 1nslag 220.00 38,052.94
9/Jul/16 1629 10
SHusytaansawisuaudna MifaueTasdavain 60.00 37,992.94
11/Jul/16 1630 10
AMAUIA  avall Ausvvintnawauaa 1,500.00 36,492.94
11/Jul/16 1631 13
01515 [AaugITTAUN nsaufiai FuduaarmAIunaTNULRAT  142/156 1,000.00 37,492.94
11/Jul/16 1632 a - - -
Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156
01516 |Amudssan nsaudiai Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/156 300.00 37,792.94
11/Jul/16 1633 k . —
Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Asisea Aninilszan 354.00 | 37,438.94
12/Jul/16 1634 1

The Provincial Waterworks Authority

Water Supplies
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 July 2016
wjtihuimensaflaaa/ Ty diduaasu-ana  Ussdirfudl 1-31 nsagiau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULTU
Yudl Yy e | lussaawd #a/5udn Ealifab Receipt/s18151 | Exp./37e131¢ [Cash on Hand
windlendenneaasdasiu  |[Anisiudandn 200.00 | 37,238.94
12/Jul/16 1635 6 :
Gasoline
fandnna 2 Sududadinsuys 1lu 250.00 37,488.94
12/Jul/16 1636 |
(00092-00092)
W Jeudavinwdu Sde  |dudaisanadandaswaauniiauilas 2,800.00 [ 34,688.94
13/Jul/16 1642 13
01524 (Aouafinel  aiin SuduanA@Iunavtinua 142/94 6,000.00 40,688.94
14/Jul/16 1645 a = - -
Khun.Apiwut Yookum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/94
01525 [Aauaiyel  again Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/94 1,800.00 42,488.94
14/1ul/16 1646 k - —
Khun.Apiwut Yookum Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
fandnna 2 Sududadiasuys 1lu 250.00 42,738.94
14/1ul/16 1647 |
(00093-00093)
01528 [u3¥m Waldu  Wdm SuduanrmdIunavtinuaud  142/166 4,000.00 46,738.94
15/Jul/16 1650 a - -
walatlen Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/166
01529 [u3¥Wm Waldu  Wdm Fudusuy P«ﬁammnmjﬁ'\u 142/166 1,200.00 47,938.94
el 1651 < walatlen Company of 3,'0/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
BN thaBnassy 1de @ 40.00 | 47,898.94
15/Jul/16 1652 11 >y
\ ing water
AaaTsdl  fuendu Ausgwtnouaanile 3,750.00 44,148.94
15/Jul/16 1653 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
13N anenen AfavJccty 3,162.00 40,986.94
15/Jul/16 1654 10
CCTV camera
01530 [aauddesn Tudeugf SuduanAmdIunaotinuEeA  142/105 1,000.00 41,986.94
15/Jul/16 1655 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105
01531 |aaugAesn Tudagnfi Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/105 300.00 42,286.94
15/ul/16 etz & Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01537 |maudfl adud FuduanrmAIunaTNULRAT  142/108 3,000.00 45,286.94
21/Jul/16 1662 a - -
Khun.Sunee Kayandee Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/108
01538 |Aeoudfl uffud Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/108 900.00 46,186.94
21/1ul/16 1663 k —
Khun.Sunee Kayandee Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01539 [WHw Tawasdnidmiads ie [Sulduasridiunatetinuaai 142/132 6,000.00 52,186.94
21/Jul/16 1664 a - - -
Homer South East Asia Co. Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/132
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 July 2016
wjtihuimensaflaaa/ Ty diduaasu-ana  Ussdirfudl 1-31 nsagiau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULTU
Yuit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
01540 |WHwv Tgwasdwidsiads Sde [Sudusununudaunsungiiny  142/132 1,800.00 53,986.94
21/Jul/16 1665 k . —
Homer South East Asia Co. Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01541 |aauddnnn  Usuisis SuduanA@Iunavtinua 142/113 6,000.00 59,986.94
21/Jul/16 1666 a " X .
Khun.Sawitta Prasert Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/113
01542 |aausinen  Usuas Sudusununudanuunyiiny  142/113 1,800.00 61,786.94
21/Jul/16 1667 k - —
Khun.Sawitta Prasert Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
fandnna 2 Sududadinsuys 1lu 500.00 62,286.94
21/Jul/16 1668 |
(00094-00095)
filnvunAunanuasiiEa Afvuay 5,000.00 | 57,286.94
21/Jul/16 1669 5
Garbage fee
01543 [W3¥n  AanAU [Ade SuduaamdIunanotinueud  142/127 3,000.00 60,286.94
21/Jul/16 1670 a . - -
Quetkin Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/127
01544 [1W3¥wW  AanAU [Ade Fudusgununudanwauniny  142/127 900.00 61,186.94
21/Jul/16 1671 k = —
Quetkin Company Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01545 |meuaignneyaul ouvasd  [Sulduaardiunaiotinuaail 142/79 1,000.00 62,186.94
22/Jul/16 1672 a X .
Cash Receipt fgr\g‘amtenance Fee 142/79
01546 |Aaunigaieuau  Lfauvasdn  |Fulduau © %&mwu‘ﬁwu 142/79 300.00 62,486.94
22/Jul/16 1673 k —
|ﬁl 00/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
13sn vinunu Tyl v Afilsyand 2558 20,000.00 | 42,486.94
22/Jul/16 1674 20
N—
fandnna 2 Sududadinsuys 1lu 250.00 42,736.94
22/Jul/16 1675 |
(00096-00096)
01547 [aousy  Auadysai('la) SuduanrmdIunanvtinuai  142/97 4,000.00 46,736.94
24/Jul/16 1676 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/97
01548 |aanvuay  nuadusai(fla)  [Suldusununudauuziuniiinuy  142/97 1,200.00 47,936.94
24/ul/16 Ly < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
fandnna 2 Sududadinsuys 1lu 250.00 48,186.94
24/Jul/16 1678 |
(00097-00097)
13N anenen a2reTnawaua 2 Bav 900.00 47,286.94
24/)ul/16 1679 10
wayalan Aadguds AauAcl Ww'lionutiu woa 2 2,000.00 | 45,286.94
25/Jul/16 1680 5

Mr.Boonhome Satsukying
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 July 2016
wjtihuimensaflaaa/ Ty diduaasu-ana  Ussdirfudl 1-31 nsagiau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULTU
Yuit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
01549 |aaufimen  Teand FuduaarmAIunaTnuERAT  142/114 1,000.00 46,286.94
25/Jul/16 1681 a - - - -
Khun.Nittaya Tomasi Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/114
01550 |Aaufinen  1eund Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/114 300.00 46,586.94
25/Jul/16 | 1682 k - - —
Khun.Nittaya Tomasi Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01551 [u3¥n  Weuaa AA@ FuduaamAIunaTNuLERAT  142/112 3,000.00 49,586.94
25/Jul/16 1683 a - -
Football Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/112
01552 |u3¥wM  Weuaa A1ia Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/112 900.00 50,486.94
25/Jul/16 1684 k —
Football Company Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
fandnna 2 Sududadiasuys 1lu 250.00 50,736.94
25/Jul/16 1685 |
(00098-00098)
15N nsdueasiida Adunasidia 641.00 | 50,095.94
25/Jul/16 1686 3 -
True internet Internet cost
1380 Wia waads A InsdnwvinanAad+ar1usns 362.00 | 49,733.94
25/Jul/16 1687 3 - -
Mobile cost + service charge
01555 [Aouudads  sadd FuduanrmAIunaTnuRUT  142/76 1,000.00 50,733.94
25/Jul/16 | 1690 a - -
Cash Receuﬁ for Maintenance Fee 142/76
01556 |poudsdie A3 Ful \l(ﬁunmaﬁwumﬂuﬁ 142/82 1,000.00 51,733.94
25/lul/16 | 1691 a =)= .
7\ Ceipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
01557 |meugsde AL f uFuNUNULdaNLANN LY 142/82 300.00 52,033.94
25/ul/16 Heer & U Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01558 |Aaduaimil Taunu SuduanmaIunanotinuLaud  142/183 3,000.00 55,033.94
25/Jul/16 1693 a - - -
Khun.Wimolrat Hogan Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/183
01559 |mawduasay ldwAu Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/183 900.00 55,933.94
25/Jul/16 1694 k = —
Khun.Wimolrat Hogan Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01560 [m@auenseal  usddiau SuduaaA@Iunavtinua 142/122 6,000.00 61,933.94
25/Jul/16 1695 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/122
01561 [mauenseal  usddiau FudusgununudantaNnygiing  142/122 1,800.00 63,733.94
25/ul/16 e < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
ua.8euudialag avuagan(adnsalausiu) 587.00 | 63,146.94
25/Jul/16 1697 10
W3EN a1z Atduase 490.00 62,656.94
25/Jul/16 1698 11
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 July 2016
wjtihuimensaflaaa/ Tudiduaasu-ana Ussirfudl 1-31 nsagiau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UULTU
Yuit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
01562 |aausinmid  dawea FuuaarmAIuATNURAT  142/172 1,000.00 63,656.94
26/Jul/16 1699 a X .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
01563 |aaufinsId  dawea Sudusununudanwdunyiiny  142/172 300.00 63,956.94
26/ul/16 e & Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01568 [u3¥n 38y aafhe A1de SuduanmaIunanotinuaud  142/104 1,000.00 64,956.94
26/Jul/16 1705 a X .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104
01569 [u3¥wn 3dy aafhe Adm Fudusgununudanwauniiny  142/104 300.00 65,256.94
26/ul/16 LALE < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01570 [u3¥w &msan  [@1A@ SuduaamdiIunanvtinuaad  142/119 1,000.00 66,256.94
26/Jul/16 1707 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/119
01571 [u5¥w  &msan  [@1d@ Fudusgununudanwaniny  142/119 300.00 66,556.94
26/ul/16 LA < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
5udihay mmJnmirﬁumu”l,ﬁnnmmwmw%n 2 6N 100.00 66,456.94
26/Jul/16 1709 10
fulf Gar, \iéls
3N ldsedlding wnandaaneLiisu(nssunsingl) 24.00 | 66,432.94
26/Jul/16 1710 14
ol Post office f %
1Y @Al flnaa Lﬁﬂﬁv Aws,ALdume  lunisldaulivauiu 2,000.00 64,432.94
26/Jul/16 1711 13 —
AJK Digital network
fandnna 2 Sududadinsuys 2lu 500.00 64,932.94
27/ul/16 1712 |
(00099-00099)
01572 |Aaudfisou ws9Ma FuduanrmAIunaTNULRUT  142/89 3,000.00 67,932.94
29/Jul/16 1713 a X .
Khun.Suneerat Sawangpol Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/89
01573 (a5 usIINA Sudusununudanudunytiny  142/89 900.00 68,832.94
29/Jul/16 1714 k —
Khun.Suneerat Sawangpol Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
fandnna 2 Sududadiasuys 1lu 250.00 69,082.94
29/Jul/16 1715 |
(00100-00100)
Aaarlwlsad Funsunan A1vinANRZaARTYINaN 3,694.00 65,388.94
29/Jul/16 1716 8 - -
Cleaning Pool service
Aaalnlsad Funsunan Aldauwall skimmer 916.00 64,472.94
29/Jul/16 1717 13
wayalan Aadguds aArauasluline 1,400.00 | 63,072.94
29/Jul/16 1718 5

Mr.Boonhome Satsukying

Garbage fee
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 July 2016
mithuivewnsaflaaa/ Tufdusasu-ane  dssinfudl 1-31 asngnau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNY
Juit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen 1813 Receipt/185u | Exp./s701318 [Cash on Hand
aaTsdl  fuendu Ausgwtnouaanilea 3,750.00 59,322.94
29/Jul/16 1719 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
AaaTsdl  fuendu AlLsvinANugzaIadIuNAY 1,200.00 58,122.94
29/Jul/16 1720 9 - - :
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Centralized wage cleaning
AUNBIUNWIA &Y AYINUAIIAN 500.00 | 57,622.94
29/Jul/16 1721 9
auzia 1 ny da (1a) ALTIAURIU 12,000.00 45,622.94
29/Jul/16 1722 17
Gardener fee
aaduan  Juusu (u.de) AsnEANLlRansie 29,500.00 16,122.94
29/Jul/16 1723 4 -
Security Guard fee
g
01584 |AouBioueun  B9L&9 FuduAAA avinuwanfl 142/68 1,000.00 17,122.94
31/Jul/16 1734 a - - .
Khun.Tinna Aungsang Ca fonMaintenance Fee 142/68
P N
01585 |AaBiian  AoLdv W NudanuAuuinu  142/68 300.00 17,422.94
31/Jul/16 1735 k = ~ —
Khun.Tinna Aungsang \ Ej ount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01586 |Aadtfa  navA TTFudusadiadiunanvtinuaud 142/158 2,000.00 19,422.94
31/Jul/16 1736 a X .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/158
01587 |mawdfi  wavA Sudusununudanuduunyiiny  142/158 600.00 20,022.94
31/ul/16 L & Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Msinihaugfiana AW 1,809.00 18,213.94
31/Jul/16 1738 2
nssuAslifiyanas W& 1 alWhaiunary tiaunsngiau 6,250.00 11,963.94
31/Jul/16 1739 2 — -
Electricity charge period of May
nssuAslifiyanas W& 1 Anihszihsdunane  (msAuwal) 126.00 11,837.94
31/Jul/16 1740 1 -
Water Supplies
11,837.94
Balance on 1-31 July 2016 131,990.94 120,153.00
taaduAvidanasiuil 1-31 nsnnIaAu 2559 11,837.94 Checked

Prepare by/ ¥avinlaa
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